www.canfieldconnector.com         em: customerservice@canfieldconnector.com         ph: 1-800-554-5071 
132
The Canfield Connector TMLT is an ultra-compact all solid state timer incorporated
into a vibration and environment resistant composite encapsulant housing.  The heart
of the timer is a powerful microprocessor that is made in quantity then programmed to
become the timer type according to customer specification.  Featuring 6 timer modes
of operation with two voltage ranges; 12-240V AC/DC or 12-60 VDC and four output
options; Sinking ON First, Sinking OFF First, Sourcing ON First, and Sourcing OFF

CYCLE
SQUARE WAVE
TIMING DIAGRAMS / ORDERING INFORMATION
www.canfieldconnector.com         em: customerservice@canfieldconnector.com         ph: 1-800-554-5071 
134
DELAY ON MAKE
When power is applied, load is on.  Load is off for ΔT1
once the trigger is applied.  Reset occurs when load is on
and the trigger is re-applied.
TMLTDM      -      0
Trigger Option
1 - 5-48 Volt Trigger
2 - Mechanical Trigger
ΔT1
Time Range
A - 0.5 to 5 sec.
B - 0.5 to 25 sec.
C - 0.5 to 50 sec.
D - 0.5 to 100 sec.
E - 2.0 to 20 sec.
F - 2.0 to 200 sec.
G - 2.0 to 400 sec.
H - 5.0 to 50 sec.
I - 5.0 to 500 sec.
J - 10 to 100 sec.
K - 10 to 1000 sec.
L - 10 to 2000 sec.
Z - 0.1 to 5 sec.
Adjustable
Potentiometer
0 - Screw Adjust
1 - Hand Adjust
Voltage / Output Type
1 - 12-240V AC/DC / Sinking / On first
2 - 12-240V AC/DC / Sinking / Off first
3 - 12-60V DC / Sinking / On First
4 - 12-60V DC / Sinking / Off First
5 - 12-60V DC / Sourcing / On First
6 - 12-60V DC / Sourcing / OFF First
When power is applied, load is off.  Load is on for ΔT1
once the trigger is applied.  Reset occurs when load is off
and the trigger is re-applied.
DELAY ON BREAK
When power is applied, load is on.  Load is then off for
ΔTc + ΔT1 when trigger is applied then removed.  Reset
occurs when load is on and the trigger is re-applied.
TMLTDB     -      0
Trigger Option
1 - 5-48 Volt Trigger
2 - Mechanical Trigger
ΔT1
Time Range
A - 0.5 to 5 sec.
B - 0.5 to 25 sec.
C - 0.5 to 50 sec.
D - 0.5 to 100 sec.
E - 2.0 to 20 sec.
F - 2.0 to 200 sec.
G - 2.0 to 400 sec.
H - 5.0 to 50 sec.
I - 5.0 to 500 sec.
J - 10 to 100 sec.
K - 10 to 1000 sec.
L - 10 to 2000 sec.
Z - 0.1 to 5 sec.
Adjustable
Potentiometer
0 - Screw Adjust
1 - Hand Adjust
Voltage / Output Type
1 - 12-240V AC/DC / Sinking / On first
2 - 12-240V AC/DC / Sinking / Off first
3 - 12-60V DC / Sinking / On First
4 - 12-60V DC / Sinking / Off First
5 - 12-60V DC / Sourcing / On First
6 - 12-60V DC / Sourcing / OFF First
When power is applied, load is off. Load is on for ∆Τc +
∆Τ1 when trigger is applied then removed.  Reset  occurs
when load is off and the trigger is re-applied.
TIMING DIAGRAMS / ORDERING INFORMATION
www.canfieldconnector.com         em: customerservice@canfieldconnector.com         ph: 1-800-554-5071 
135
Ordering Example:  TMLTSC1-AB00
12-240 AC/DC, Sinking, Single Cycle 1 (on first),
0.5 to 5 sec., 0.5 to 25 sec., Screw Adjust.
DIN Rail Mounting Adapter
P/N: DRM-100
Consult factory for available versions
recognized under the Component
Program of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
DELAY (NON-TRIGGERABLE)
When power is applied, load is off.   Load on after ΔT1.
Reset occurs when power is removed
TMLTDY      -      00
ΔT1
Time Range
A - 0.5 to 5 sec.
B - 0.5 to 25 sec.
C - 0.5 to 50 sec.
D - 0.5 to 100 sec.
E - 2.0 to 20 sec.
F - 2.0 to 200 sec.
G - 2.0 to 400 sec.
H - 5.0 to 50 sec.
I - 5.0 to 500 sec.
J - 10 to 100 sec.
K - 10 to 1000 sec.
L - 10 to 2000 sec.
Z - 0.1 to 5 sec.
Adjustable
Potentiometer
0 - Screw Adjust
1 - Hand Adjust
Voltage / Output Type
1 - 12-240V AC/DC / Sinking / On first
2 - 12-240V AC/DC / Sinking / Off first
3 - 12-60V DC / Sinking / On First
4 - 12-60V DC / Sinking / Off First
5 - 12-60V DC / Sourcing / On First
6 - 12-60V DC / Sourcing / OFF First
When power is applied, load is on.   Load off after ΔT1.
Reset occurs when power is removed
SINGLE CYCLE
Solenoid cycles ΔT1 and ΔT2 when power is applied.
Reset occurs when power is removed.
TMLTSC      -           0
ΔT1 ΔT2
Time Range
A - 0.5 to 5 sec.
B - 0.5 to 25 sec.
C - 0.5 to 50 sec.
D - 0.5 to 100 sec.
E - 2.0 to 20 sec.
F - 2.0 to 200 sec.
G - 2.0 to 400 sec.
H - 5.0 to 50 sec.
I - 5.0 to 500 sec.
J - 10 to 100 sec.
K - 10 to 1000 sec.
L - 10 to 2000 sec.
Z - 0.1 to 5 sec.
Adjustable
Potentiometer
0 - Screw Adjust
1 - Hand Adjust
Voltage / Output Type
1 - 12-240V AC/DC / Sinking / On first
2 - 12-240V AC/DC / Sinking / Off first
3 - 12-60V DC / Sinking / On First
4 - 12-60V DC / Sinking / Off First
5 - 12-60V DC / Sourcing / On First
6 - 12-60V DC / Sourcing / OFF First
NOTE: Fixed and custom time ranges available.  Consult factory or details.